

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4) cont. of embankment					
lead up to 100m					
722.025 m ³					vide p-22
297.68 "					" P-23
1019.69 m ³					
@ Rs. 190.14/m ³					Rs. 193880.00

(5) cont. of subgraded & earthen shoulder					
1113.00 m ³					vide p-23
1299.71 "					" P-23
2362.71 m ³					
@ Rs. 191.82/m ³					Rs. 453215.00

(6) cont. of embankment					
lead up to 100 m					
1684.725 m ³					vide p-24
644.52 m ³					" P-24
@ Rs. 157.90/m ³					
@ Rs. 157.90/m ³					Rs. 366170.00

(7) excavation for road					
way in soil 124.617 m ³					
vide p-24					
@ Rs. 75.61/m ³					Rs. 9422.00

(8) laying B.S. on prepared

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(18) 18					
painting two coats					
including primer coat					
66.96 m ² vide p-(26)					
@ Rs. 102.26/m ²					Rs. 6847.00
(19) 20					
P/V & applying two					
coats latex based cement					
90.60 m ² vide p-(26)					
@ Rs. 93.51/m ²					Rs. 8477.00
(20) 21					
P/V & laying of hot					
applied thermoplastic					

340 00 m² vide p-(26)
@ Rs. 721.48/m² Rs. 245473

(21)
23 P/V & fixing of typal
mm grey sign board &
maint board.
2 nos. vide p-(26)
2 nos. ii p-(26)
4 nos
@ Rs. 13106.66/no. - Rs.
52427.00

(22)
25 P/V & fixing 600 mm x 12 nos
vide p-(26)
@ Rs. 3558.73/no. - Rs. 49822.00

Continuation Rs. 8999
8993967.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>23</u> <u>22</u>	P/V	600 mm	480 mm		
	2 nos.	vide		P-23	
	@ Rs.	4.33	99/100		Rs. 1482.62
<u>24</u> <u>28</u>	P/V	900 mm	octagon		
	2 nos.	vide		P-24	
	@ Rs.	7896.96/100			Rs. 15794
<u>25</u> <u>29</u>	P/V	8	laying 300 mm		
	PIPE	37.50 m	vide	P-25	
	@ Rs.	708.14/m			Rs. 2655.5
<u>26</u> <u>30</u>	planting of trees				
	by the road side				
	124 nos	vide		P-26	
	@ Rs.	855.50/100			Rs. 106082.00
					Rs. 9180666
	Add CWT + LC 13%				Rs. 1189587
	Add S.F.				Rs. 136089.00
					Rs. 104,76,342
	0.03% total as per Agg.				
					3143
					Rs. 1,04,73,199
	less provision bill				P-27
					Rs. 4,76,9423.00
					Rs. 57,03,776.00

